
Plan Takers List 
Request for Quotation 

Project No.: 2021-16 

Title:  Public Works Yard Buildings Demolition - 11 King 

Closing Date & Time: Monday, May 31st, 2021  @ 2:00:00 p.m. 

 

Date 
MM-DD-YYYY 

Plan Taker: Contact Information: 

May 12, 2021 

 
Vanessa George 
Tri-Phase Group 
Mississauga, Ontario 
 

Office: 905-823-7965 ext. 223 
Cell: 416-779-4970 
Email: vanessa@triphasegroup.com 

May 13, 2021 
Stephanie Lanthier 
Demo Plus 

Office: 
Cell: 
Email: stephanie@demoplus.ca 

May 13, 2021 
Greg Slaa 
Schouten Demolition 
Waterford, Ontario 

Office: 226-678-4715 
Cell: 519-777-6668 
Email: Greg@schouten.ca 

May 13, 2021 
Calvin Woudenberg 
Budget Demolition 
Hamilton, Ontario 

Office: 905-312-9506 ext. 311 
Cell: 905-971-9015 
Email: calvin@budgetdemoliton.ca 

May 13, 2021 
Rick Groupil 
RJR Excavating & Waterproofing 
 

Office: 905-733-8602 
Cell: 
Email: rjrexwp@gmail.com 

May 13, 2021 
Tomas Korda 
Salandria Ltd. 
Richmond Hill, Ontario 

Office: 905-707-6568 ext. 103 
Cell: 4116-407-2540 
Email: tkorda@salandria.com 
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May 13, 2021 
Helen Graham 
Neptune Security Services Inc. 
 

Office: 1-855-445-8048 
Cell: 
Email: sales@neptunesecurityservices.com 

May 13, 2021 
Jeff Chomyn 
MGI Construction 

Office: 416-675-2280 
Cell: 647-528-7205 
Email: jeff@mgicorp.ca 

May 14, 2021 
Nikhil Thilakan 
A&O Contracting Inc. 
Mississauga, Ontario 

Office: 905-828-6868 ext. 1017 
Cell: 647-326-1311 
Email: Nikhil.thilakan@aandocontracting.com 

May 14, 2021 
Don Evans 
CRL Campbell Construction 
Welland, Ontario 

Office: 905-899-3494 ext. 5223 
Cell: 905-351-3806 
Email: devans@crlcampbell.com 
 

May 17, 2021 
Frank Rossi 
Intericon Group 

Office: 416-209-4475 
Cell: 
Email: frank.rossi@ipcg.ca 

May 19, 2021 
Joel Weerdenburg 
QM Environmental 
Mississauga, Ontario 

Office:  
Cell: 289-237-7734 
Email: Joel.Weedenburg@QMenv.com 

May 21, 2021 
Mike 
Peter’s Construction Group 
Welland, Ontario 

Office: 905-714-0011 ext. 1506 
Cell: 905-658-5983 
Email: mike@petersgroup.ca 

 


